
Giobba Italiana Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Iacovetti Teodoro Carmine (15/614) 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 6

Crudele Simone (15/616) 4 7 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 7

Ferritti Giuseppe (15/619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0

Giallonardi Davide (15/617) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4

Nostrato Lara (15/618) 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Paciolla Pasquale (15/615) 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

Antinone Gabriele (15/622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappussi Luca Antonio (15/620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caranci Giovanni (15/621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ionata  Armando (15/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iacovetti Teodoro 15/614 24 43 1,79

Crudele Simone 15/616 24 22 0,92

Ferritti Giuseppe 15/619 8 7 0,88

Giallonardi Davide 15/617 12 7 0,58

Nostrato Lara 15/618 16 7 0,44

Paciolla Pasquale 15/615 12 5 0,42

Antinone Gabriele 15/622 0 0 0,00

Cappussi Luca Antonio 15/620 0 0 0,00

Caranci Giovanni 15/621 0 0 0,00

Ionata  Armando 15/630 0 0 0,00

Blu Station

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Massaro Marco (15/623) 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 8

Parmigiano Diego Fabian (15/628) 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 11

Antenucci Jvan (15/624) 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 10

Fargnoli Gerardo (15/626) 4 4 4 9 4 10 2 4 2 6 2 4

Viani Michele (15/625) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 5

Maselli Gabriele (15/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maselli  Maria Antonietta  (15/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaro Marco 15/623 24 54 2,25

Parmigiano Diego Fabian 15/628 20 53 2,65

Antenucci Jvan 15/624 24 49 2,04

Fargnoli Gerardo 15/626 18 37 2,06

Viani Michele 15/625 10 12 1,20

Maselli Gabriele 15/627 0 0 0,00

Maselli  Maria Antonietta 15/644 0 0 0,00

L'Altro Mondo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Valvona Giancarlo (15/584) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 9

Forte Vittorio (15/581) 4 7 3 9 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 7

Fascia Arturo (15/582) 3 9 4 11 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 9

Serlenga  Antonio (15/633) 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Iannacone Antonio (15/580) 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 4 9 2 1

Martellino Andrea (15/585) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Iannacone Antonio (15/583) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valvona Giancarlo 15/584 24 58 2,42

Forte Vittorio 15/581 23 50 2,17

Fascia Arturo 15/582 19 40 2,11

Serlenga  Antonio 15/633 8 21 2,62

Iannacone Antonio 15/580 14 17 1,21

Martellino Andrea 15/585 6 3 0,50

Iannacone Antonio 15/583 2 1 0,50



Bar Italia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Burgio Mattia Michele (15/592) 4 11 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 0 0

Del Bianco Andrea (15/596) 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 2

Rossi Eros (15/593) 2 4 2 3 2 0 4 9 4 2 4 1

Iadisernia Alessio (15/598) 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6

Rossi Pier Paolo (15/594) 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0

Iadisernia Nico (15/631) 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Melfi Antonino (15/597) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Natale Lorenzo (15/600) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serini Giacomo (15/599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burgio Mattia Michele 15/592 20 20 1,00

Del Bianco Andrea 15/596 18 19 1,06

Rossi Eros 15/593 18 19 1,06

Iadisernia Alessio 15/598 10 11 1,10

Rossi Pier Paolo 15/594 12 11 0,92

Iadisernia Nico 15/631 8 5 0,62

Melfi Antonino 15/597 10 5 0,50

Natale Lorenzo 15/600 0 0 0,00

Serini Giacomo 15/599 0 0 0,00


